

Ref.	Rep.	Designation
716794	1	EXHAUST SYSTEM ※ 製造入荷終了
743002	2	PIPE GASKET
801130	3	FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-60
712881	4	NUT WITH WASHER M6X1,00
714938	5	SQUARE NUT M6X1,00
716162	6	SPRING WASHER 6,1-14-1,3
742073	7	HEAD CAP SCREW M6X1,00-25
853096	8	PLAIN WASHER 6-18-1.2

